Quattrobi Inc. 420 Columbus Ave, Ste. 304, Valhalla NY 10595 +1.347.613.5772 info@quattrobi.net
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Quattrobi Inc.
© copyright Quattrobi Inc 2022
PRODUCT FEATURES
Type:  Suspension, ceiling, wall
Applications:  Indoor
Luminaire material:  Aluminium
Light source:  LED

18 grey
Other on request
Ordering example :TB103 8030 02
Model Adapter Color Lenght Finish
----- - ---- --
TB107  12W120V
TB108  24W120V
TB109  30W120V
X Global(*)  XTS compatible 8030
8040
27,56”
51,18”
62.60”
02 black
18 grey
Other on request
Ordering example :TB103 X 8030 .02
Quattrobi Inc. 420 Columbus Ave, Ste. 304, Valhalla NY 10595 +1.347.613.5772 info@quattrobi.net
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Quattrobi Inc.
© copyright Quattrobi Inc 2022
2BE
Design: Enrico Corelli
Photometry
Multiplying factors: (Multiplying Factor is based on 80CRI/3000K)
Candelas at Nadir
Deg Candela
0 348.86
5 349.40
15 344.29
25 330.98
35 310.14
45 282.45
8030 12W 3000K CRI80
Lumens: 1418
CCT 80CRI/3000K 80CRI/4000K
Factor 1.0 1,053
Wattage 12W 24W 30W
Factor 1.0 2 2.5
80
80
160
240
320
400  cd
0° 30°15° 15°30°
45°45°